Senseca  Germany GmbH
Tenter Weg 2-8   |  42897   Remscheid   |  GERMANY
Phone +49 2191 9672-0   |  info(at)senseca.com
Produktinformation
Conductivity Cell LF2203
Characteristics
● 2-electrode conductive flow cell
for pipe diameter 25-63 mm

d H A E
25 97 66 19
32 106 78 22
40 116 98 26
50 127 118 31
63 141 144 38
Ordering code
1.
LF2203 - C1.0 -
1. Options
00 without option
03 8 pole round plug SS-type
Accessories
Flow fitting DFA 25
d = outer pipe diameter
DFA25-25-1-1 d = 25 mm
DFA25-32-1-1 d = 32 mm
DFA25-40-1-1 d = 40 mm
DFA25-50-1-1 d = 50 mm
DFA25-63-1-1 d = 63 mm
pi-ma-LF2203_E V1.01-00
1
Flow fitting
DFA25